COLD DELI PRICE LIST

Sandwiches
Jam

Cheese

Ham

Tuna Mayo

Egg Mayo
Chicken Mayo

Chicken Tikka

BLT

Wraps

Chicken Mayo & Bacon
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
BLT

Ham Salad

BBQ Chicken

Cheese Salad

Chicken Tikka

Piri Piri Chicken

£1.30

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

Baguettes

Cheese

Ham

Ham Salad
Tuna Mayo
Chicken Mayo
Chicken Tikka
BLT

BBQ Chicken

Cold Pasta/Salads
Pasta Pot - Tomato & Basil
Pasta Pot - Tuna Mayo
Pasta Pot - Chicken Mayo
Salad Box - Chicken Caesar
Salad Box - Chicken Tikka

Salad Box - Egg & Cheese

Meal Deal

Any just sandwich
(Cheese, Ham, Egg mayo or Jam)
Or a cold pasta pot with either a

homebake or piece of Fruit.
£2.70

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£1.75

£1.75

£1.75

£2.50

£2.50

£2.75



