DELI KITCHEN

Aspens

COLD DELI PRICE LIST		Baguettes	
Sandwiches			
Jam	£1.30	Cheese	£2.90
		Ham	£2.90
Cheese	£2.10	Ham Salad	£2.90
Ham	£2.10	Tuna Mayo	£2.90
Tuna Mayo	£2.10	Chicken Mayo	£2.90
Egg Mayo	£2.30	Chicken Tikka	£2.90
	C2 20	BLT	£2.90
Chicken Mayo	£2.30	BBQ Chicken	£2.90
Chicken Tikka	£2.30		
BLT	£2.30	Cold Pasta/Salads	
Wyana		Pasta Pot - Tomato & Basil	£1.75
Wraps		Pasta Pot - Tuna Mayo	£1.75
Chicken Mayo & Bacon	£2.30	Pasta Pot - Chicken Mayo	£1.75
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber	£2.30	Salad Box - Chicken Caesar	£2.50
BLT	£2.30	Salad Box - Chicken Tikka	£2.50
Ham Salad	£2.30	Salad Box - Egg & Cheese	£2.75
BBQ Chicken	£2.30		
Cheese Salad	£2.30	Meal Deal	
Chicken Tikka	£2.30	Any just sandwich	
Piri Piri Chicken	£2.30	(Cheese, Ham, Egg mayo or Jam) Or a cold pasta pot with either a homebake or piece of Fruit. £2.70	